



2019 Allergen-Friendly Menu Guide

Locations with Allergen-Friendly Menus

Jungle Jake's
Splashin' Safari

Santa's Merry Marketplace
Christmas Section

Safari Pizza
Splashin' Safari

For a safe and enjoyable visit

Please use this brochure as a tool to plan your allergen-friendly meals during your visit.

TIP: Please order items listed as "Special Order Allergen Items" at least one hour prior to your desired meal time. You may visit the restaurant location to place your order or we can take your information over the phone. These menu items take additional time to prepare, so ordering in advance will allow your family to continue enjoying the park as your meal is prepared.

Food & Beverage Management members have been trained and will answer your questions as you order.

For faster service, we recommend eating main meals during our slower food-service periods:
Before 11:00am and between the hours of 2:00pm and 5:00pm Central Time.

Ingredient lists and preparation practices are subject to change; please be sure to request current ingredient information from a member of our Food & Beverage Management Team before ordering.

Our goal is to make your visit as carefree as possible! Feel free to contact us if you have any questions.

Our Support Office is open 8:00am to 4:30pm Central Time on Park Operating Days.

Food and Beverage Support Office
(812) 937-4401 ext. 3333
foodmanager@holidayworld.com



		Common Allergens										Restaurant Locations																
		Dairy	Egg	Fish	Grain	Peanut	Shellfish	Soy Lecithin or Oil	Soy	Tree Nut	Wheat	Alamo ³	Bahari Snacks ⁵	Candy Cane Confectionary ¹	Christmas Cupboard ¹	George's Gluten Free ³	Goblin Burgers ²	Hot Diggity Dogs ³	Jungle Jake's ⁵	Plymouth Rock Cafe ⁴	Safari Pizza ³	Sam's BBQ ³	Santa's Merry Marketplace ¹	Sugarplum Scoop Shoppe ¹	Sweet Stuff ³	The SnackHouse ⁴	Wilbeestro ⁵	
Special-Order Allergen Menu	Gluten Free Pretzel	●	●												✓				✓		✓		✓					
	Hilltop Hearth Gluten Free Hamburger Bun					○		●	●														✓					
	Ian's Chicken Nuggets																		✓		✓		✓					
	Lamb's Seasoned Sea Salt French Fries (No "Added" Gluten)				❖			●	●										①		①		①					
	Udi's Gluten Free Hot Dog Bun		●																					✓				
		Dairy	Egg	Fish	Grain	Peanut	Shellfish	Soy Lecithin or Oil	Soy	Tree Nut	Wheat	Alamo ³	Bahari Snacks ⁵	Candy Cane Confectionary ¹	Christmas Cupboard ¹	George's Gluten Free ³	Goblin Burgers ²	Hot Diggity Dogs ³	Jungle Jake's ⁵	Plymouth Rock Cafe ⁴	Safari Pizza ³	Sam's BBQ ³	Santa's Merry Marketplace ¹	Sugarplum Scoop Shoppe ¹	Sweet Stuff ³	The SnackHouse ⁴	Wilbeestro ⁵	
Standard Menu Items	Applesauce											✓	✓			✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓			✓	✓
	Clear Liquid Fry Shortening (Frying Oil)							●	●				✓		✓	✓		✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓	✓				✓
	Cotton Candy												✓		✓											✓		
	Dole Whip (Pineapple or Strawberry)												✓													✓		
	Kaiser Hamburger Buns	●	●		●						●													✓				
	Lamb's Seasoned Sea Salt French Fries (No "Added" Gluten)				❖			●	●		○							✓		④		③	②	②				
	Miss Vickie's Kettle Chips															✓						✓	✓					✓
	Silk Soy Milk (Chocolate or Vanilla)							●	●	○						✓												
Rich's Gluten Free Brownie		●													✓				✓		✓	✓						

- **Contains Allergen**
- **May Contain Allergen: Item is produced in a plant which has specified common allergen**
- ❖ **No "Added" Gluten**

- ✓ **Available at this location**
- ① **Prepared in dedicated fryer allocated for Allergen-Friendly Meal preparation**
- ② **Fryer oil used for Fries & Breadsticks at this location**
- ③ **Fryer oil used for Fries, Breadsticks & Chicken Tenders at this location**
- ④ **Fryer oil used for Fries, Breadsticks, Chicken Tenders & Wings at this location**

Restaurant Locator: **1: Christmas** **2: Halloween** **3: 4th of July** **4: Thanksgiving** **5: Splashin' Safari**